
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Beretta

Pelligro'

Colombo

Amodeo

Dotto

Puricelli

Pincelli

Girotto Moret

Maiurano

Bovolenta

Morelli

Bellan

Sala

Bertagnoli

Ghirardi

Matta

Negri

Comelli

Pisan

Jacopo

Riccardo

Claudio

Andrea

Franco

Fabio

Matteo

Claudio

Cataldo

Andrea

Marco

Fabio

Angelo

Claudio

Gilberto

Maurizio

Paolo

Egidio

Sergio

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

3,5

3,5

4,0

4,5

4,5

5,0

6,5

6,5

7,0

7,5

8,5

8,5

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,5

9,5

9,5

9,5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 1 - 1

3 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 3 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 4 - 1

1 - 2 - 2 - 3

2 - 1 - 3 - 2

4 - 2 - 2 - 1

2 - 3 - 2 - 2

3 - 3 - 2 - 2

3 - 2 - 3 - 2

2 - 4 - 1 - 4

3 - 1 - 4 - 3

2 - 2 - 4 - 3

1 - 2 - 4 - 5

2 - 3 - 2 - 5

2 - 3 - 2 - 5

2 - 2 - 3 - 5

147.570

115.150

116.250

125.790

83.740

133.810

86.100

81.840

96.660

94.870

81.200

74.510

76.810

65.190

67.830

97.500

86.850

72.000

59.910

0,5

0,5

1,0

1,5

1,5

2,0

1,5

1,5

2,0

1,5

1,5

1,5

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Bossi

Motta

Amodeo

Pelligro'

Sala

Scafidi

Del Carro

Bandera

Ferrari

Marazzi

Trolli

Anzoletti

Della Valle

Tedeschi

Rinaldelli

Catalogna

Bertoni

Pelligro'

Rovellini

Luciano

Gabriele

Luigi

Pasquale

Gaetano

Andrea

Giuseppe

Gianluigi

Andrea

Iginio

Gianluigi

Otello

Enrico

Marco

Alberto

Gabriele

Franco

Salvatore

Giovanni

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,5

10,5

11,5

11,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

13,0

13,5

13,5

13,5

14,5

14,5

14,5

15,5

2 - 4 - 2 - 4

4 - 4 - 2 - 2

4 - 2 - 3 - 3

1 - 5 - 5 - 2

3 - 2 - 3 - 5

4 - 1 - 4 - 5

5 - 4 - 3 - 2

1 - 4 - 5 - 5

5 - 5 - 1 - 4

3 - 2 - 5 - 5

5 - 3 - 4 - 3

3 - 4 - 4 - 4

1 - 5 - 5 - 5

5 - 3 - 5 - 3

5 - 5 - 3 - 3

4 - 3 - 5 - 5

4 - 5 - 3 - 5

4 - 3 - 5 - 5

3 - 5 - 5 - 5

99.250

82.250

68.900

66.850

73.770

91.620

42.220

75.680

69.520

67.250

75.045

57.890

66.760

55.930

39.245

48.400

39.470

26.150

40.250

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,0

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5
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39

40

41

42

43

Fare'

Pinciroli

Gavioli

Di Pierro

Mauri

Paolo gaetano

Pierangelo

Aldo

Luciano

Emilio

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

15,5

15,5

17,5

17,5

18,0

5 - 4 - 5 - 4

4 - 4 - 5 - 5

5 - 5 - 5 - 5

5 - 5 - 5 - 5

5 - 5 - 6 - 5

45.230

35.300

13.800

0

12.900

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

3,0
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